Typ faktiary
Splatnost’

Datum vystavenia
Datum dhrady
Déatum evidencie
Détum zdan. plnenia
Viaze sa k

Sposob platby

Zmluvna strana
Cislo

Predmet

Suma s DPH
Mena
Vystavena
Poznamka
Prilohy

Listl

dodavatel’ska

29.06.2015

29.06.2015

29.06.2015

29.06.2015

29.06.2015

Objednavka

PP

odberatel: Obec Gemerské Teplice,
IC0O:00328235 dodavatel’:

81

pracovné prostriedky

56,80 €

€

29.06.15

V prilohe je vloZena podrobna tabulka.
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